| PA | R | T – | A |
|----|---|-----|---|
|----|---|-----|---|

TV-090521

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

| | | 1300 \$ | S Evergreen Par Olympia, W | | | | | |
|--|---|---|--|------------------------|----------------------------|---|---|--|
| | | Teleph | one (360) 664-12 | | | | | |
| | | Intrasta | ite Common Car | тіег С | peratin | g Authority | | |
| | | | APPLICATION OF THE PROPERTY OF | | | | | |
| , | | Construction all the state of the state | FOR OFFICE | | | | Salkara A. | redenting the second of |
| Reception Nu | | | Safety: U/9/09 | 1 | • | Carrier | 1D#: M4 | 4483 |
| 111 0268 20 | | 5.00 | Insurance: 4/97 | <u> </u> | re | Employ | yee: KMC | - |
| 1. 出版1. 元 中位1. 18. 1. J. | | 2029-28:0-20-20-22-4 | 4225 C)= : N=12(5/6/ | | | GP(e) | | |
| Trans | | rier Permit sti <mark>ng Perm</mark> i | Authority, or t Number | Exte | ension c | of Common | Carrier P | ermit Authority |
| \$275 | GENERAL | COMMODITE | ES ONLY | | \$100 | | COMMODITI CAR SERVICE | ES, including |
| \$275 | GENERAL (| COMMODITIE CAR SERVICE | S, including | | \$100 | | COMMODITI | ES, Including |
| \$275 | | COMMODITIE S MATERIALS | S, Including | | \$100 | | COMMODITI MATERIALS 2 | IES, including nd ARMORED CAR |
| \$275 | GENERAL (HAZARDOUS SERVICE | COMMODITIE MATERIALS and | S, including Harmored car | | | | | |
| \$100 (Mus | REINSTATE t be filed within | MENT OF CA | NCELLED COMMO Incellation) | N CAR | RIER PEI | RMIT | For Commiss Auth | ion Hearthan |
| 1181361 | ت ه د د کانوا باور باست استوار تاحد در | A selle relationerspecies Contraction | | | ENE | The state of the second state of the second | on confidence and the | 10000000000000000000000000000000000000 |
| □ Check □ | Money Ord | er 🖺 Amex | Discover | Manife. | amed Herk A. | | Evairation | Date |
| CERTIFICATION Buthorized to ex | N: I, the unders | igned, under pe his document o | malty for false stateme behalf of the applicar | nt, certi it, and t | ly that the that all infor | following inform | ation is true as s current and y | nd correct, that I am |
| Name (printed) | | | | ···· | Dat | | | · |
| Signature: | | | | | Fitle. | | : | _ |
| | W, | Contract Contract | | | | TO WE WAY | e filipin alliabile. | क्षितार्थकोति स्वापानिकारण १५०१ वर्षा |
| CC#; | | US DOT# (| if required) | | WA UNI | ED BUSINE | | |
| APPLICANT |) NAME: | 14975 | 587 | | 60 | 2550 | 846 | 2 / |
| Allwai | NAIVIE: | anSDI | xt LL | C | V | PHONE#: | 229 | 3514 |
| d/b/a: | V | | | | | FAX#; | 361 | 8/03 |
| BUSINESS ((street addre | ess, P.O. Bo | | Box | 715 | <u> </u> | | | GI C C |
| (city, state, z | · · _ | WA | 989 | 35 | 9 | | | |
| PHYSICAL A | ADDRESS: | (street addi | ess, if different) | | | | , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , | |
| 27 (| | inas | AUC M | ali | 200 | UA | 983 | 559 |

| or of the state of | | | | FSSZEFFFI | | | acasianidennisas hosi |
|--|--|---|--|---|---|--|--|
| □ INDIVIDU | AL 🗆 PAI | RTNERSI | HIP S CORPO | | ATE OF INCOM | | LA. |
| NAME | | TITLE | STC | CK DISTRIBI | UTION OR PE | RCENTAGE O | F SHARE |
| denny it | Zanci | Ma | mber/own | | | SNEA | - AUSIDE |
| Shaun | Barri | Mea | appe lown | G Q | | 50% | |
| Complete this | section if you | | EVANGE ELEVUES | ieton and | Y)(=)=(=) | | |
| holder and per of the permit n | LANG TICHXICAL FO | be trans | ferring an existing ferred. The currer | permit to a ne it permit holde | w owner, List i r must sign bel | name of <u>curren</u> ow to authorize | t permit the transfer |
| NAME ON PE | RMIT: | | | | PERMIT N | IUMBER; | |
| Signature of | current permit | holder | | | | Date | Anti- |
| | | (115 (1) - | | | V. | Date | |
| The applic NOT HAUL has materials in any and WILL only vehicles less the pounds gross verating—\$300.00 Liability and Proparage Insurance of Complete the Fitness Survey. | zardous y quantity operate lan 10,000 velight 0 in Public operty ince is do not need | MOT HA materials \$750,000 and Prop Insurance Complete Safety Fi Section | e applicant WILL LUL hazardous s in any quantity — g in Public Liability perty Damage te is required. e and submit the itness Survey— 1, | HAUL hazar materials re- \$1 million in Liability and Damage Ins submit the S Survey ~ Se 2. | quiring n Public Property urance and safety Fitness ctions 1 and | The ap HAUL hazare materials req million in Pu and Property Insurance. Co and submit the Fitness Surve Sections 1 ar | uiring <u>\$5</u> blic Liability Damage Complete ne Safety |
| | LICEN | SE# | STATE | | No. | /IN# | 1824 5 ME () |
| 33. | A44896 | | Wa | IXPS | 5D69 X | 64N519 | 1662 |
| | | | | | | | |
| ihaiare airr tii | at no operan and affirm t | ions may | filing of this applic be conducted un iformation contail | ifil a nermit ic | received from | n tha Cammin | nion I |
| | Signatur | re(s) | | ······ | 4/1/6 | Date | |

PART - B

SAFETY FITNESS SURVEY - SECTION 1 GENERAL SAFETY

Instructions: In each category shown below, list the person and/or position responsible for understanding

| | maintaining, and complying with current Federal Motor Carrier Safety Regulations (FMCSR). |
|---|--|
| | Copies of the FMCSR's are available from several vendors, these include, but are not limited to: |
| | Washington Trucking Association, 930 S. 336th St., Suite B, Federal Way, WA 98003, (800) 732-9019 or (253) 838-1650 J. J. Keller & Associates, Inc. 3003 W, Breezewood Lane, Neenah, WI 54966 (877) 564-2333 Williamette Traffic Bureau, 16303 NE Cameron Blvd, Portland, OR 97230-5030, (503) 236-1183 US Government Printing Office, 732 N. Capital Street, NW, Washington, DC 20401 (866) 512-1800 or (202) 512-1800 |
| | Crinicalism, despute and recipion (e-fling (EAT) 4E) |
| | Name: Marie Borne Position Tong Member |
| | Any person who drives a commercial motor vehicle requiring a CDL must be in a Controlled Substance and Alcohol Testing program that complies with the FMCSR in 49 CFR Part 382 and 49 CFR Part 40. |
| | Each company will have in place a system for complying with FMCSR governing alcohol and controlled substances testing requirements (49 CFR Part 382 and 49 CFR Part 40). |
| | Commercial de la commercial de la company de |
| | Name: After Joseph Position Cleare Intention |
| • | Any driver who operates a vehicle that meets the definition of a commercial motor vehicle as described below must have a valid CDL. The definition of a commercial motor vehicle is: |
| | has a gross combined weight rating of 26,001 pounds that includes a towed unit with a gross vehicle weight rating of more than 10,000 pounds; or has a gross vehicle weight rating of 26,001 pounds or more; or |
| | < is designed to transport 16 or more passengers, including the driver; or |
| | < is of any size and is used to transport hazardous materials of an amount that requires placarding under HM regulations. |
| (| Definition shown above applies in reference to this section and that of controlled substance teating.) Contact local Department of icensing office for additional Information |
| | Tax District Section 19 Continues of the |
| ì | Name: Affroy Position: Que membre |
| | Each company must maintain a complete Driver Qualification File for each employee (whether permanent, casual, or intermittent) authorized to drive motor vehicle. To determine what information is required, review |

FMCSR Part 391.51

Owner/operators that work exclusively in intrastate commerce within Washington have limited exemptions that are found in WAC 480-14-370(7). Owners/operators that conduct any interstate operations must maintain a complete file on themselves and any casual or intermittent driver that they may use.

Ø 004/004

| Name: A Denny Bring Pos | itionswhere / member - |
|--|---|
| Each company must maintain true and accurate hours of servindrives a motor vehicle. If company's operations meet all requindriver," a record of duty status is acceptable. A driver must conhe/she exceeds the 100 air-mile radius or he/she exceeds 12 hote: Reference 49 CFR, Part 395.1(a) and WAC 480-14-380 | rements of the "100 alr mile radius mplete a driver's daily log book when |
| A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR | 100 - 120 - |
| Name: Positi | on ourse /membroe |
| Part 396.1/1 requires that drivers prepare a written "Driver Vehicused each day. Refer to Part 396.11 for a description of the re- | cle Inspection Report" on each vehicle quired content of this report. |
| Each motor carrier must maintain certain required records for e (see Part 396.3(b)). | ach vehicle that includes the following: |
| Identification of the vehicle A means to indicate the nature and due date of various operations to be performed. A record of inspections, repairs and maintenance Indicate | |
| All companies must comply with Part 396.17 dealing with Period must inspect, or have inspected, all motor vehicles subject to its preceding 12 months. | dia inanguliana Each action and |
| My signature below certifies that I understand my responsible comply with all the safety requirements which apply to my | billty as a motor carrier and I will operations. |
| Signature of applicant | 4/7/09 V Date |
| | |
| | |
| | |

| TRACT OR OTHER SOL | SURED NAMED ICUMENT WITH REIN 16 SUBJEC LAIMS | THIS CERT ONLY AND HOLDER. ALTER TH INSURERS A INSURER B: INSURER B: INSURER D: INSURER B: INSURER C: INSURER | FIGATE IS ISSUIT CONFERS NO RITHIS CERTIFICATE COVERAGE AFI FFORDING COVERAGE GREAT HEBT CARDAL LICY PERIOD INDIGATE LICY PERIOD INDIGA | EQ. NOTWITHSTANDING AY BE ISSUED OR CONDITIONS OF SUCH | FICATE TTEND OR ES BELOW. NAIC # 11371 |
|---|--|--|--|--|---|
| EN ISSUED TO THE INSTRUCT OR OTHER DOC ICIES DESCRIBED HER IREDUCED BY PAID OL POLICY NUMBE P62055A | CUMENT WITH REIN IG SUBJEI LAIMS. | INSURERS A INSURERS A INSURER B: INSURER B: INSURER C: | CONFERS NO RIMING COVERAGE AFI E COVERAGE AFI FFORDING COVERAGE AFI FFORDING COVERAGE AFI GREAT WEBT CARDALL LICY PERIOD INDIGATE H THIS CERTIFICATE A S. EXCLUSIONS AND OATE (MANDONY) 04/07/10 | GHTS UPON THE CERTIE DOES NOT AMEND, E) CORDED BY THE POLICIES CONDED BY THE POLICIES LIMIT CACH COCURRENCE UNIVERSES (FA GODIESON) PERSONAL & ADVINJURY GENERAL AGORGOATE PRODUCTS - COMPAOP AGG COMBINED BINGLE LIMIT (ES BOSIGNO BODILY INJURY | FICATE TTEND OR ES BELOW. NAIC # 11371 11371 \$ 1,000,000 \$ 1,000,000 \$ 5,000 \$ 1,000,000 \$ 2,000,000 \$ 2,000,000 |
| EN ISSUED TO THE INSTRUCT OR OTHER DOC ICIES DESCRIBED HER IREDUCED BY PAID OL POLICY NUMBE P62055A | CUMENT WITH REIN IG SUBJEI LAIMS. | INSURER A: INSURER C: INSURER D: INSURER E: ABOVE FOR THE FE RESPECT TO WHICE ET TO ALL THE TERM OUT OF THE FE DATE (MINIDIAY) 04/07/09 | CREAT WEST CASUAL'S CASUAL'S CASUAL STATE OF THE CASUAL STATE OF T | ED. NOTWITHSTANDING IAY BE ISSUED OR CONDITIONS OF SUCH EACH OCCURRENCE UAMMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (SA ROUGHOS) MED EXP (Any one person) PERSONAL & ADV INJURY PRODUCTS - COMPIOP AGG COMBINED BINGLE LIMIT (Ea BOODEN) | \$1,000,000 \$1,000,000 \$5,000 \$1,000,000 \$2,000,000 \$2,000,000 |
| EN ISSUED TO THE INSTITUTE IN ISSUED TO THE INSTITUTE IN ISSUED HER INSTITUTED BY PAID OF POLICY NUMBER POLICY NUMBER P62035A | CUMENT WITH REIN IG SUBJEI LAIMS. | INSURER E. INSURER D. INSURER S: ABOVE FOR THE PORT TO WHO CT TO ALL THE TERM PORT OF THE INSURE | DLICY PERIOD INDIGATE IN THIS CERTIFICATE IN 18, EXCLUSIONS AND POLICY EXPIRATION OATE (MANDOMY) 04/07/10 | EQ. NOTWITHSTANDING AY BE ISSUED OR CONDITIONS OF SUCH LIMIT EACH OOCURRENCE DAMAGE TO RENTEU PREMISE (FA OCCURRED) MED EXP (ANY COR DEISON) PERSONAL & ADV INJURY GENERAL AGGREGATE PRODUCTS - COMPIOP AGG COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (ES BOODEN) BODILY INJURY | \$1,000,000 \$100,000 \$5,000 \$1,000,000 \$2,000,000 \$2,000,000 |
| EN ISSUED TO THE INSTITUTE IN ISSUED TO THE INSTITUTE IN ISSUED HER INSTITUTED BY PAID OF POLICY NUMBER POLICY NUMBER P62035A | CUMENT WITH REIN IG SUBJEI LAIMS. | INSURER C: INSURER E: INSURER E: ABOVE FOR THE FC RESPECT TO WHIC TO ALL THE TERM FOLKY EFFECTIVE DATE (MMIDIXY) 04/07/09 | HTHIS CERTIFICATE A 68, EXCLUSIONS AND POLICY EXPRACTION PATE (MW/DD/Y) 04/07/10 | AY BE ISSUED OR CONDITIONS OF SUCH LIMIT EACH OCCURRENCE DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (EA SCOUPEROS) MED EXP (ANY CITY DESON) PERSONAL & ADV INJURY GENERAL AGOREDATE PRODUCTS - COMPAGE AGG COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (E8 BOODER) BODILY INJURY | \$1,000,000 \$100,000 \$5,000 \$1,000,000 \$2,000,000 \$2,000,000 |
| EN ISSUED TO THE INSTITUTE IN ISSUED TO THE INSTITUTE IN ISSUED HER INSTITUTED BY PAID OF POLICY NUMBER POLICY NUMBER P62035A | CUMENT WITH REIN IG SUBJEI LAIMS. | INSURER E: ABOVE FOR THE FOR RESPECT TO WHICH TO ALL THE TERM PATE (MINIODY) 04/07/09 | HTHIS CERTIFICATE A 68, EXCLUSIONS AND POLICY EXPRACTION PATE (MW/DD/Y) 04/07/10 | AY BE ISSUED OR CONDITIONS OF SUCH LIMIT EACH OCCURRENCE DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (EA SCOUPEROS) MED EXP (ANY CITY DESON) PERSONAL & ADV INJURY GENERAL AGOREDATE PRODUCTS - COMPAGE AGG COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (E8 BOODER) BODILY INJURY | \$1,000,000 \$100,000 \$5,000 \$1,000,000 \$2,000,000 \$2,000,000 |
| TRACT OR OTHER DOLLIGIES DESCRIBED HER INCIDENCE DESCRIBED HER INCIDENCE DE PAID CL. POLICY NUMBER P62055A | CUMENT WITH REIN IG SUBJEI LAIMS. | RESPECT TO WHICE TO ALL THE TERM POLICY EFFECTIVE DATE (MINDLY) | HTHIS CERTIFICATE A 68, EXCLUSIONS AND POLICY EXPRACTION PATE (MW/DD/Y) 04/07/10 | AY BE ISSUED OR CONDITIONS OF SUCH LIMIT EACH OCCURRENCE DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (EA SCOUPEROS) MED EXP (ANY CITY DESON) PERSONAL & ADV INJURY GENERAL AGOREDATE PRODUCTS - COMPAGE AGG COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (E8 BOODER) BODILY INJURY | \$1,000,000 \$100,000 \$5,000 \$1,000,000 \$2,000,000 \$2,000,000 |
| TRACT OR OTHER DOLLIGIES DESCRIBED HER INCIDENCE DESCRIBED HER INCIDENCE DE PAID CL. POLICY NUMBER P62055A | CUMENT WITH REIN IG SUBJEI LAIMS. | RESPECT TO WHICE TO ALL THE TERM POLICY EFFECTIVE DATE (MINDLY) | HTHIS CERTIFICATE A 68, EXCLUSIONS AND POLICY EXPRACTION PATE (MW/DD/Y) 04/07/10 | AY BE ISSUED OR CONDITIONS OF SUCH LIMIT EACH OCCURRENCE DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (EA SCOUPEROS) MED EXP (ANY CITY DESON) PERSONAL & ADV INJURY GENERAL AGOREDATE PRODUCTS - COMPAGE AGG COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (E8 BOODER) BODILY INJURY | \$1,000,000 \$100,000 \$5,000 \$1,000,000 \$2,000,000 \$2,000,000 |
| P62055A | ER | 04/07/09 | 04/07/10 | EACH OCCURRENCE UNIMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (SE SOCUENCES) MED EXP (ANY CITE DEISON) PERSONAL & ADV INJURY GENERAL AGGREGATE PRODUCTS - COMPIOP AGG COMBINED BINGLE LIMIT (ES BOODEN) BODILY INJURY | \$1,000,000 \$100,000 \$5,000 \$1,000,000 \$2,000,000 \$2,000,000 |
| | | 04/07/09 | 04/07/10 | EACH OCCURRENCE UNIMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (SE SOCUENCES) MED EXP (ANY CITE DEISON) PERSONAL & ADV INJURY GENERAL AGGREGATE PRODUCTS - COMPIOP AGG COMBINED BINGLE LIMIT (ES BOODEN) BODILY INJURY | \$3,00,000 \$5,000 \$1,000,000 \$2,000,000 \$2,000,000 |
| r62055A | | 04/07/09 | 04/07/18 | PERSONAL & ADV INJURY GENERAL AGOREDATE PRODUCTS - COMPAOP AGG COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ba BOODEN) BODILY INJURY | \$1,000,000 \$2,000,000 \$2,000,000 |
| P62055A | | 04/07/09 | 04/07/10 | GENERAL AGOREDATE PRODUCTS - COMPIOP AGG COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ba BOODEN) BODILY INJURY | \$2,000,000 \$2,000,000 |
| P62055A | | 04/07/09 | 04/07/10 | COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea Booken) BODILY INJURY | , |
| P62055A | | 04/07/09 | 04/07/10 | (Ea accident) | 51,000, 000 |
| | | | | BODILY INJURY (Fer person) | |
| | | | | L | 5 |
| | | | | BODILY INJURY (Fer accident) | 3 |
| | | | | PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident) | \$ |
| | 1 | | | AUTO ONLY - BA ACCIDENT | 3 |
| | | | | OTHER THAN EA ACC AUTO ONLY: AGG | \$ |
| | | | | EACH OCCURRENCE | \$ |
| | | | | AGGREGATE | \$ \$ |
| | | | | | `\$ |
| | | | | | 3 |
| | | | | WC STATU- OTH- | |
| • | | | | E.L. EACH ACCIDENT | \$. |
| | | | | e.l. disease - ea employee | \$ |
| · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | | E.L. DIBEASE - POLICY LIMIT | 8 |
| | | A = /#W 5## | | 4444 555 | 4400 000 |
| P6205 5A | 1 | • | | 1 . | \$100,000 COMP/COLL |
| 6205 | Ā | Ā | A 04/07/09 | | EL EAGH ACCIDENT EL DISEASE - ÉA EMPLOYEE EL DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT 3A 04/07/09 04/07/10 \$1000 DED 5A 04/07/09 04/07/10 \$1000 DED |

ACORD 25 (2001/08)

© ACORD CORPORATION 1988